Date

10/14/2025
10/28/2025
11/11/2025
11/25/2025
12/09/2025
01/13/2026
01/20/2026
02/10/2026
02/24/2026
03/10/2026

03/24/2026

Rotary Club of Cortland

Duty Roster

October 14, 2025-March 24, 2026

Program

John Sheets
Jerry Carleton
Beth Harris

Rick Rose
Ashley Handrych
Don Moore
Lance Grahn
Bob Burkey

Jim Noel

Sylvia Scott

Marty Ellis

Greeters

Gris Hurlbert/Jo Taylor
Donna Zuga/Jo Taylor

Tom Hart/Dave Gilbert

Jan Poncar/Barb Hummel
John Sheets/Rick Rose

Jim Noel/Ashley Handrych
Marty Ellis/Beverly Hoagland
Don Moore/Dennis Nisbett
Donna Zuga/Jan Poncar
Dave Gilbert/Jo Taylor

Lance Grahn/Jo Taylor



