

Rotary Club of Cortland

Duty Roster

October 14, 2025-March 24, 2026

<u>Date</u>	<u>Program</u>	<u>Greeters</u>
10/14/2025	John Sheets	Gris Hurlbert/Jo Taylor
10/28/2025	Jerry Carleton	Donna Zuga/Jo Taylor
11/11/2025	Beth Harris	Tom Hart/Dave Gilbert
11/25/2025	Rick Rose	Jan Poncar/Barb Hummel
12/09/2025	Ashley Handrych	John Sheets/Rick Rose
01/13/2026	Don Moore	Jim Noel/Ashley Handrych
01/20/2026	Lance Grahn	Marty Ellis/Beverly Hoagland
02/10/2026	Bob Burkey	Don Moore/Dennis Nisbett
02/24/2026	Jim Noel	Donna Zuga/Jan Poncar
03/10/2026	Sylvia Scott	Dave Gilbert/Jo Taylor
03/24/2026	Marty Ellis	Lance Grahn/Jo Taylor